HAIR CUTTING & STYLING

Conditioning Treatment
Fringe Trim

Dry Cut

Wet Cut

Cut & Blowdry

Restyle Cut & Blow-dry
Blow-dry

Curls Only

Blow-dry & Curls

Hair Up

K-Respect Perfect Curls

K-Respect Straightening/ Anti-Frizz

Perfect Curls

Extensions

Stylist:

£10
£6
£22
£35
£359
£46
£25
£25
£35
£45
£80
£120

POQ

Director:

£10
£6
£26
£29.50
£45
£52
£350
£350
£41
£45
£80
£120

OLAPLEX / INTEGRITY
TREATMENT

Injected Into Colour (Olaplex Only)
Stand Alone
Including a Blow-dry

Integrity Treatment

Stylist:
£15
£30
£42
£15

Director:
£15
£30
£42
£15

BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

HAIR COLOURING

Stylist: Director:
T.Section £52 £60
1/2 Head Hi-Lights £68 £80
Full Head Hi-Lights £81 £90
Roots (on scalp) £45 £51
Full Head Colour (short hair) £60 £68
Full Head Colour (long hair) £69 £78
Ombré / Balayage £105 £120
Root Stretfch £63 £70
Toners* £26 £30
Eraser £52 £60
UNISEX CHILDRENS-CUTS
Stylist: Director:
Age 0-2 ¢ -
Age 5-6 £10 15
rae e £11.50 £12.50
Age 11-13 (qgirls) £17 50
Child Wash, Cut & Blow-dry co3 50

BARBERSHOP

Stylist: Director:
Gents Cut £135 £15
Gents Cut Inc. Fade £17.50
Gents Wash & Cut £16.50
Gents Cut & Beard Trim £18.50
All Over Clipper Cut £10
O.A.P Cut £10
Beard Trim £10

HALR LOSS SOLUTIONS

Stylist: Director:

Consultation - - £30

Mesh Integration . POQ
HAIR EXTENSIONS

Stylist: Director:

Consultation £15 £15

Hair Extenstions POQ

BABY'S FIRST CUT

First hair cut with certificate £10

and first lock of cut hair

First hair cut with £14.50
certificate, first lock of cut

hair and printed picture.

*Starting From Price



CACI NON-SURGICAL

PROCEDURES

Maintenance:

Single Treatment £38

Course of 10 £325
Eve lift Maintenance:

Single Treatment £35

Course of 10 £275
Jowel Maintenance:

Single Treatment £35
Course of 10 £275
Buttock Lift:

Single Treatment £45
Course of 10 £350

et 3 BTSSR O e e ol

ADVANCED FACIALS

Hydra Facial £85
Hydro Dermabrasion Facial £55
Rose Gold Extraction Facial £60

DERMAPLANING

Single Treatment £55

CHEMICAL SKIN PEEL

Single Treatment £50

- THE 4" ' CLINIC

Face & Neck:

Single Treatment (40 minute session)

Upper Under Arms:

Single Treatment (40 minute session)

Stomach:

Single Treatment (40 minute session)

Buttocks/Thighs:

Single Treatment (40 minute session)

Course of 3 Treatments (Any Areaq)
Course of 6 Treatments (Any Areaq)

Course of 10 Treatments (Any Areaq)

LIPO CAVITATION PROCEDURES

£70

£70

£70

£70

£199
£3550
£525

*Starting From Price



SPRAY TANNING

Full Body
1/2 Body (Legs or Upper Body
Only)

Please make sure you have
exfoliated, washed and come with
NO chemicals on your skin, make
up free and wearing loose

clothing and flip flops.

£350
£20

MANICURES/PEDICURE

S ¢ GEL POLISH

Manicure with Polish
Manicure with Gel Polish
Manicure with French Gel Polish
Luxury Manicure
Pedicure with Polish
Pedicure with Gel Polish
Pedicure with French Gel Polish
Luxury Pedicure
Hollywood Toes
Nail Art
Detailed Nail Art on Most Fingers

£25
£34
£35
£356
£27
£352
£356
£40
£34

£2
£10

BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

LASH EXTENSIONS

Full Set Natural*
Full Set Russian*
Natural Infills*
Russian Infills*

Super Volume 14D Lashes

WAXING

Eyebrow
Lip or Chin
Underarm

1/2 Arm

Full Arm

Back*

1/2 Leg

5/4 Leg

Full Leg

Bikini
Thong
Lip & Eyebrow Combo
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Combo

£45
£60
£25
£35
£80

£11.80
£9.25
£11.80
£19.80
£25.50
£26.50
£19.80
£25.50
£27
£14.50
£17.50
£19.80
£26

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Full Set Of Acrylics

French Sculptured Acrylics
Nail Fix *

Acrylic Removal

Acrylic Removal & Reapply

ACRYLIC INFILLS

2 Weeks Infill

(With nail art on each
nail)

3 Weeks Infill

(with nail art on each

nail)

TINTING & LASH
LIFTING

Evelash Tint £15
Evebrow Tint £10.50
Evelash & Brow Tint £20
Evelash Lift inc. Tint £40

Eyvebrow & Lash Tint &

Eyebrow Wax Combo

£357
£42

£3
£25
£55

£26

£33

£350

£357




MASSAGE

Swedish BNS 30 Mins

Swedish BNS 45 Mins

Swedish Full Body 1 Hour

Full Body inc. Indian Head Massage
Indian Head Massage 30 Mins
Indian Head Massage 45 Mins

Deep Tissue BNS 30 Mins

Hot Stones BN

Hot Stones Ful

FACIALS

£35
£40
£55
£65
£26
£350
£35
£40
£35
£40
£55

HOPI EAR CANDLES

Hopi Ear Candles Inc.

Indian Head Massage =70
MAKEUP

Occasional Makeup £35

Specialised packages are f ~

available for pre-weg f
7 )
1

please enquire dire ( <\

N

guests and hen par

further details.

Mini Facials - A prescriptive facial, tailored to your current skin condition. Aromatherapy

products are carefully selected to cleanse, exfoliate and prepare the skin, ready to absorb

the aromatic oils & masques, leaving the skin replenished, hydrated and protected.

Luxury Facials -

This intensive facial uses intensive exfoliants to resurface the skin. leaving It smooth &

soft. Using aromatic essential oil blends, powerful serums & speciality masques, customised

to achieve amazing results. This facial leaves your skin glowing,along with a youthful look

& feel.

BROW LAMINATION

Brow Lamination with Brow Tint and

W ax

HENNA BROWS

Henna Brows with Wax

BODY WRAPS

Shea Butter Body Wrap
Dextox Mud Wrap
SIim Wrap

EAR PIERCING

Lobes with Gun

£35

£65

£40

£28

£40
£40
£40

£350

*Starting From Price



BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

SPA PACKAGES

Gold Package:

Choose 2 of the following -

Bronze Package: |
1 hour Back Neck & Shoulder Massage, Luxury Facial or Body

30 minute Back Shoulder & Neck Massage
Wrap Treatment

50 minute Facial AND choose between either a 1 hour Pedicure or a Manicure

30 minutes In the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room 30 minutes in the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room

Complimentary glass of Prosecco Complimentary glass of Prosecco.

£79 per person - Length of session 1 hour 50 mins £140 per person - Length of session 4 hours

Platinum Package:

Silver Package: Choose 4 of the following -

45 minute Back Neck & Shoulder Massage 1 hour Back Neck & Shoulder Massage, Luxury Facial or Body
45 minute Facial, pedicure or manicure Wrap Treatment, Pedicure or a Manicure
30 minutes In the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room 30 minutes Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room
Complimentary glass of Prosecco Complimentary glass of Prosecco or two

£120 per person - Length of session 3 hours £175 per person - Length of session 5 hours



+ THE /. ' CLINIC~

IPL & LASER
HAIR REMOVAL

Single Course 4 Course 6

Full Face £120.00 £425.00
Full Face & Neck £150.00 £550.00
Centre of brow £35.00 £120.00

Upper Lip £45.00 £170.00
Lip & Chin £70.00 £250.00
Chin OR Side face £50.00 £175.00
Underarms £70.00 £250.00
Forearms £110.00 £400.00
Full Arm £175.00 £600.00
Hands £60.00 £225.00

£699.00
£825.00
£175.00
£250.00
£3599.00
£280.00
£3599.00
£600.00
£999.00
£550.00

Full Leg
Lower Legs
Upper Legs
Feet

Nipples
Bikini Line Only
Thong
Buttocks
Landing Strip
Hollywood
Playboy

FEMALE SERVICES

Consultation & Patch test

Single Course 4 Course 6

£525.00

£170.00
£190.00

£60.00
£50.00
£85.00
£115.00
£120.00
£125.00
£140.00
£175.00

£600.00

£1200.00 £1700.00

£999.00

£700.00 £1099.00

£225.00
£175.00
£525.00
£425.00
£450.00
£450.00
£525.00
£600.00

£550.00
£270.00
£480.00
£600.00
£600.00
£699.00
£800.00
£999.00

£50.00



MALE SERVICES

- THE ;' ' CLINIC-

Single Course 4 Course 6
Back & Shoulders £225.00 £800.00 £1200.00

Back of Neck £75.00 £250.00 £399.00 SKIN REJUV CONSULTATION
Beard & neck £150.00 £550.00 £825.00 SERVICES
Skin Rejuv consultation £30.00

Chest & Stomach £199.00 £700.00 £1050.00
Full Back £199.00 £700.00 £1050.00 Single Course 4 Course 6
Full Leg £300.00 £999 00 £1600.00 Face & Neck £200.00 £700.00 £1050.00

Face, neck & chest £250.00 £950.00 £13500.00
Beard £130.00 £500.00 £700.00

Hands £99.00 £350.00 £550.00
Full Arm £199.00 £700.00 £1050.00
Lower leg £180.00 £675.00 £999.00
Nipples £50.00 £175.00 £270.00

Upper Chest £120.00 £450.00 £600.00



IPL & LASER HAIR REMOVAL - THE ,’ ' CLINIC-

PIGMENTATION SERVICES

Pigmentation consultation £30.00

Single Course 4 Course 6

Hands pigmentation £80.00 £300.00 £450.00

Large Area £100.00 £375.00 £550.00 ACNE / ROSACEA SERVICES
Medium Area £75.00 £275.00 £400.00 ABRE Y TOBGCeB eoTT=TRT Sy £30.04
Small area £45.00 £160.00 £240.00

Single Course 4 Course 6

Acne/Rosacea CHEEKS, CHIN & NOSE £50.00 £525.00 £800.00

THREAD VEIN

CONSULTATION SERVICES Acne/Rosacea NOSE £50.00 £175.00 £275.00
, | Acne/Roscea CHEEKS £75.00 £175.00 £275.00
Thread vein consultation £30.00
, Ache/Roscea CHIN £50.00
Single Course 4 Course 6
Cheeks & Nose £100.00 £5375.00 £575.00
2 Cheeks £70.00 £265.00 £265.00

Other Areas from: £75.00



