HAIR CUTTING & STYLING

	Stylist:	Director:
Conditioning Treatment	£10	£10
Fringe Trim	£6	£6
Dry Cut	£22	£26
Wet Cut	£35	£29.50
Cut & Blowdry	£39	£45
Restyle Cut & Blow-dry	£46	£52
Blow-dry	£25	£30
Curls Only	£25	£30
Blow-dry & Curls	£35	£41
Hair Up	£45	£45
K-Respect Perfect Curls	£80	£80
K-Respect Straightening/ Anti-Frizz	£120	£120
Perfect Curls		
Extensions	POQ	

OLAPLEX / INTEGRITY TREATMENT

	Stylist:	Director:
Injected Into Colour (Olaplex Only)	£15	£15
Stand Alone	£30	£30
Including a Blow-dry	£42	£42
Integrity Treatment	£15	£15



BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

HAIR COLOURING

Stylist:	Director:
£52	£60
£68	£80
£81	£90
£45	£51
£60	£68
£69	£78
£105	£120
£63	£70
£26	£30
£52	£60
	£52 £68 £81 £45 £60 £69 £105 £63 £63 £26

UNISEX CHILDRENS CUTS

	Stylist:	Director:
Age 0-2	£7	£10
Age 3-6	£10	£12
Age 7-10	£11.50	£12.50
Age 11-13 (girls)	£17.50	
Child Wash, Cut & Blow-dry	£23.50	

BARBERSHOP

	Stylist:	Director:
Gents Cut	£13	£15
Gents Cut inc. Fade	£17.50	
Gents Wash & Cut	£16.50	
Gents Cut & Beard Trim	£18.50	
All Over Clipper Cut	£10	
O.A.P Cut	£10	
Beard Trim	£10	

HAIR LOSS SOLUTIONS

	Stylist:	Director
Consultation		£30
Mesh Integration		POG

HAIR EXTENSIONS

	Stylist: Director:
Consultation	£15 £15
Hair Extenstions	POQ

BABY'S FIRST CUT

First hair cut with certificate	£10
and first lock of cut hair	
First hair cut with	£14.50
certificate, first lock of cut	
hair and printed picture.	

*Starting From Price

+ THE CLINIC+

CACINON-SURGICAL PROCEDURES

Maintenance:

Single Treatment £38

Course of 10 £325

Eye lift Maintenance:

Single Treatment £35

Course of 10 £275

Jowel Maintenance:

Single Treatment £35

Course of 10 £275

Buttock Lift:

Single Treatment £45

Course of 10 £350

ADVANCED FACIALS

Hydra Facial £85

Hydro Dermabrasion Facial £55

Rose Gold Extraction Facial £60

DERMAPLANING

Single Treatment £55

CHEMICAL SKIN PEEL

Single Treatment £50

LIPO CAVITATION PROCEDURES

Face & Neck: Single Treatment (40 minute session)	£70
Upper Under Arms: Single Treatment (40 minute session)	£70
Stomach: Single Treatment (40 minute session)	£70
Buttocks/Thighs: Single Treatment (40 minute session)	£70
Course of 3 Treatments (Any Area) Course of 6 Treatments (Any Area) Course of 10 Treatments (Any Area)	£199 £350 £525

SPRAY TANNING

Full Body

1/2 Body (Legs or Upper Body

Only)

£30

£20

Please make sure you have exfoliated, washed and come with NO chemicals on your skin, make up free and wearing loose clothing and flip flops.

MANICURES/PEDICURE S&GEL POLISH

Manicure with Polish £25 Manicure with Gel Polish £34 Manicure with French Gel Polish £35 Luxury Manicure £36 Pedicure with Polish £27 Pedicure with Gel Polish £32 Pedicure with French Gel Polish £36 £40 Luxury Pedicure Hollywood Toes £34 Nail Art Detailed Nail Art on Most Fingers £10



BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

LASH EXTENSIONS

Full Set Natural*	£45
Full Set Russian*	£60
Natural Infills*	£25
Russian Infills*	£35
Super Volume 14D Lashes	£80

WAXING

Eyebrow	£11.80
Lip or Chin	£9.25
Underarm	£11.80
1/2 Arm	£19.80
Full Arm	£23.50
Back*	£26.50
1/2 Leg	£19.80
3/4 Leg	£23.50
Full Leg	£27
Bikini	£14.50
Thong	£17.50
Lip & Eyebrow Combo	£19.80
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Combo	£26

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Full Set Of Acrylics	£37
French Sculptured Acrylics	£42
Nail Fix *	
Acrylic Removal	£3
Acrylic Removal & Reapply	£25
	£55

ACRYLIC INFILLS

2 Weeks Infill	£26
(With nail art on each nail)	£33
3 Weeks Infill	£30
(with nail art on each	£37
nail)	

TINTING & LASH LIFTING

Eyelash Tint	£15
Eyebrow Tint	£10.50
Eyelash & Brow Tint	£20
Eyelash Lift inc. Tint	£40
Eyebrow & Lash Tint &	£29
Eyebrow Wax Combo	

*Starting From Price

MASSAGE

Swedish BNS 30 Mins Swedish BNS 45 Mins Swedish Full Body 1 Hour Full Body inc. Indian Head Massage Indian Head Massage 30 Mins Indian Head Massage 45 Mins Deep Tissue BNS 30 Mins Deep Tissue BNS 45 Mins Hot Stones BNS 30 Mins Hot Stones BNS 45 Mins Hot Stones Full Body 1 Hour

HOPI EAR CANDLES

Hopi Ear Candles inc. Indian Head Massage

£30

MAKEUP

Occasional Makeup

POQ

Specialised packages are available for pre-wedding guests and hen parties please enquire directly for further details.

Brow Lamination with Brow Tint and Wax

£40

£28

HENNA BROWS

BROW LAMINATION

Henna Brows with Wax

BODY WRAPS

Shea Butter Body Wrap £40 Dextox Mud Wrap £40 Slim Wrap £40

EAR PIERCING

Lobes with Gun £30

£35

£65

FACIALS

Mini Facials - A prescriptive facial, tailored to your current skin condition. Aromatherapy products are carefully selected to cleanse, exfoliate and prepare the skin, ready to absorb the aromatic oils & masques, leaving the skin replenished, hydrated and protected.

£35

£55

£65

£26

£30

£40/

£35

£40

£55

£40

Luxury Facials -

This intensive facial uses intensive exfoliants to resurface the skin. leaving it smooth & soft. Using aromatic essential oil blends, powerful serums & speciality masques, customised to achieve amazing results. This facial leaves your skin glowing, along with a youthful look & feel.



SPA PACKAGES

Bronze Package:

30 minute Back Shoulder & Neck Massage
30 minute Facial
30 minutes in the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room
Complimentary glass of Prosecco

£79 per person - Length of session 1 hour 50 mins

Silver Package:

45 minute Back Neck & Shoulder Massage
45 minute Facial, pedicure or manicure
30 minutes in the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room
Complimentary glass of Prosecco
£120 per person - Length of session 3 hours

Gold Package:

Choose 2 of the following -

1 hour Back Neck & Shoulder Massage, Luxury Facial or Body Wrap Treatment

AND choose between either a 1 hour Pedicure or a Manicure 30 minutes in the Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room
Complimentary glass of Prosecco.

£140 per person - Length of session 4 hours

Platinum Package:

Choose 4 of the following -

1 hour Back Neck & Shoulder Massage, Luxury Facial or Body
Wrap Treatment, Pedicure or a Manicure
30 minutes Spa/Sauna Relaxation Room
Complimentary glass of Prosecco or two
£175 per person - Length of session 5 hours

+ THE CLINIC+

IPL & LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FEMALE SERVICES

Consultation & Patch test £30.00

	Single (Course 4	Course 6
Full Face	£120.00	£425.00	£699.00
Full Face & Neck	£150.00	£550.00	£825.00
Centre of brow	£35.00	£120.00	£175.00
Upper Lip	£45.00	£170.00	£250.00
Lip & Chin	£70.00	£250.00	£399.00
Chin OR Side face	£50.00	£175.00	£280.00
Underarms	£70.00	£250.00	£399.00
Forearms	£110.00	£400.00	£600.00
Full Arm	£175.00	£600.00	£999.00
Hands	£60.00	£225.00	£330.00

	Single	Course 4	Course 6
Full Leg	£325.00	£1200.00	£1700.00
Lower Legs	£170.00	£600.00	£999.00
Upper Legs	£190.00	£700.00	£1099.00
Feet	£60.00	£225.00	£330.00
Nipples	£50.00	£175.00	£270.00
Bikini Line Only	£85.00	£325.00	£480.00
Thong	£115.00	£425.00	£600.00
Buttocks	£120.00	£450.00	£600.00
Landing Strip	£125.00	£450.00	£699.00
Hollywood	£140.00	£525.00	£800.00
Playboy	£175.00	£600.00	£999.00

MALE SERVICES



	Single	Course 4	Course	5			
Back & Shoulders	£225.00	£800.00	£1200.00				
Back of Neck	£75.00	£250.00	£399.00	SKIN RE	LIUV COI	NSULTAI	rion
Beard & neck	£150.00	£550.00	£825.00		SERVI(
Chest & Stomach	£199.00	£700.00	£1050.00		ejuv consul	tation £30.0	
Full Back	£199.00	£700.00	£1050.00		Single	Course 4	Course 6
Full Leg	£300.00	£999.00	£1600.00	Face & Neck	£200.00	£700.00	£1050.00
Beard	£130.00	£500.00	£700.00	Face, neck & chest		£950.00	
Full Arm	£199.00	£700.00	£1050.00	Hands	£99.00	£350.00	£550.00
Lower leg	£180.00	£675.00	£999.00				
Nipples	£50.00	£175.00	£270.00				PIPELINE CTAND DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
Upper Chest	£120.00	£450.00	£600.00				

IPL & LASER HAIR REMOVAL

PIGMENTATION SERVICES

Pigmentation consultation £30.00

	Single	Course 4	Course
Hands pigmentation	£80.00	£300.00	£450.00
Large Area	£100.00	£375.00	£550.00
Medium Area	£75.00	£275.00	£400.00
Small area	£45.00	£160.00	£240.00

ACNE / ROSACEA SERVICES

Acne / rosacea consultation £30.00

THREAD VEIN CONSULTATION SERVICES

Thread vein consultation £30.00

Acne/Rosacea CHEEKS, CHIN & NOSE Acne/Rosacea NOSE Acne/Roscea CHEEKS Single Course 4 Course 6

Single	Course 4	Course 6
£50.00	£525.00	£800.00
£50.00	£175.00	£275.00
£75.00	£175.00	£275.00
£50.00		

Cheeks & Nose £375.00 £375.00 £100.00 2 Cheeks £265.00 £265.00 £70.00

from: £75.00 Other Areas